@ Inspire & Inquire

21 January
22 January
30 January
2 February
7 February
17 February
19 February
20 February
4 —7 March
5 March
6 March
8 March
20 March
21 March
23 March
25 March
27 March
27 March
30 March
31 March

@ 700ricl

Return & Reconnect Far & Wide @ College Events

700" Anniversary Weekend

Foundation Dinner

Oriel in the City — Cardiff

Visiting Fellow in Music Concert — Joanna Macgregor
Candlemas

Hare Club Dinner

Service and Evensong at St Paul’'s Cathedral — Oriel
Chapel Choir

Oriel in the City — Jacksonwville, Florida
Visiting Fellow in Music Concert — Craig Ogden
Torpids

Edinburgh Dinner

International Women'’s Day Dinner

700th Anniversary Service of Thanksgiving
Decade Dinner —1990's

Adam de Brome Society Lunch

San Francisco Reception

Los Angeles Reception

Washington DC Dinner

Decade Dinner —2010's/20s

New York Dinner

Atlanta Dinner



17 April
26 April
8 May
2 May
7 May
7 May
16 May
28 — 30 May
29 May
30 May
4 June
6 June
11-13 June
18 June
20 June
23 June
27 June
11 July
25 July
4 — 6 September
4 September

5 September
6 September

@ 700ricl

Decade Dinner —-1970's

St George's Day Dinner

Visiting Fellow in Music Concert — Richard Tunnicliffe
Oriel Inspiration Day - “Being Human”

Oriel Environment Group with Greg Jackson

Oriel in the City — Berlin

Oriel Inspiration Day — “Past and Future”

Summer Eights

Visiting Fellow in Music Concert — Dame Sarah
Connolly with Julius Drake

Summer Eights celebration

David N. Lyon Lecture

Oriel Inspiration Day — “Risks and Opportunities”
Garden Play

Oriel Talks

Celebration of Sport

Decade Lunch — Pre 1970’s

Student Ball

Decade Dinner —2000's

Decade Dinner —1980's

700t Anniversary Weekend

Visiting Fellow in Music Concert — Tamar Halperin
and Andreas School

Alumni Ball

Garden Party



17 September
18 September
24 September
22 October
23 October
14 November

& 700riel

Oriel in the City - Oslo
Oriel in the City - Chicago
Oriel in the City - Amsterdam

Oriel Talks

Visiting Fellow in Music Concert — Gwilym Simcock

Law Society Dinner
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