



- Inspire & Inquire
- Return & Reconnect
- Far & Wide
- College Events
- 700th Anniversary Weekend

21 January	● Foundation Dinner
22 January	● Oriel in the City – Cardiff
30 January	● Visiting Fellow in Music Concert – Joanna Macgregor
2 February	● Candlemas
7 February	● Hare Club Dinner
17 February	● Service and Evensong at St Paul's Cathedral – Oriel Chapel Choir
19 February	● Oriel in the City – Jacksonville, Florida
20 February	● Visiting Fellow in Music Concert – Craig Ogden
4 – 7 March	● Torpids
5 March	● Edinburgh Dinner
6 March	● International Women's Day Dinner
8 March	● 700th Anniversary Service of Thanksgiving
20 March	● Decade Dinner – 1990's
21 March	● Adam de Brome Society Lunch
23 March	● San Francisco Reception
25 March	● Los Angeles Reception
27 March	● Washington DC Dinner
27 March	● Decade Dinner – 2010's/20s
30 March	● New York Dinner
31 March	● Atlanta Dinner





17 April	● Decade Dinner – 1970's
26 April	● St George's Day Dinner
8 May	● Visiting Fellow in Music Concert – Richard Tunnicliffe
2 May	● Oriel Inspiration Day – "Being Human"
7 May	● Oriel Environment Group with Greg Jackson
7 May	● Oriel in the City – Berlin
16 May	● Oriel Inspiration Day – "Past and Future"
28 – 30 May	● Summer Eights
29 May	● Visiting Fellow in Music Concert – Dame Sarah Connolly with Julius Drake
30 May	● Summer Eights celebration
4 June	● David N. Lyon Lecture
6 June	● Oriel Inspiration Day – "Risks and Opportunities"
11 – 13 June	● Garden Play
18 June	● Oriel Talks
20 June	● Celebration of Sport
23 June	● Decade Lunch – Pre 1970's
27 June	● Student Ball
11 July	● Decade Dinner – 2000's
25 July	● Decade Dinner – 1980's
4 – 6 September	700th Anniversary Weekend
4 September	● Visiting Fellow in Music Concert – Tamar Halperin and Andreas School
5 September	● Alumni Ball
6 September	● Garden Party





17 September	● Oriel in the City - Oslo
18 September	● Oriel in the City - Chicago
24 September	● Oriel in the City - Amsterdam
22 October	● Oriel Talks
23 October	● Visiting Fellow in Music Concert – Gwilym Simcock
14 November	● Law Society Dinner

Last Updated: 18/12/2025

